
High School Choir 
2023-24 
 
Rehearsals will take place most Wednesdays from 6:30 to 7:00 pm in room 202. Stick around 
following rehearsal for snacks and fellowship until 7:30!  
 
The choir will typically sing for worship on Wednesday nights at 6:00 pm; call time will be 
5:45. There will be no rehearsal following worship on those nights. 
 
Wednesdays when the choir will NOT rehearse are listed below. 
 

Wednesday, September 13 First Rehearsal; 6:30 – 7:00 pm 
 

Wednesday, October 11 Sing for 6:00 pm worship; 5:45 call time 
 

Wednesday, October 18 No Rehearsal 
 

Wednesday, November 22 No Rehearsal 
 

Wednesday, November 29 Sing for 6:00 pm worship; 5:45 call time 
 

Wednesdays, December 6, 13, 20 & 27 No Rehearsal 
 

Wednesday, January 3 No Rehearsal 
 

Wednesday, January 10 Rehearsals Resume  
 

Wednesday, February 7 Sing for 6:00 pm worship; 5:45 call time 
 

Wednesday, February 14 No Rehearsal 
 

Wednesday, March 13 No Rehearsal 
 

Wednesday, March 27 Rehearsal with the Adult Choir: 7:15 pm in the balcony 
 

Good Friday, March 29 Sing for 7:00 pm worship; 6:30 pm call time 
 

Wednesday, April 10 No Rehearsal 
 

Wednesday, May 1 Final Rehearsal 
 

Sunday, May 5 Sing for 10:00 am worship; 9:30 call time 


